
Meet The Experts 
Impacting Patients through MatriDerm  

Join us in our new Webinar with Dr. Enrique 
Monclus. In a conversation with two of his 
patients, he will share with us his experience 
and the impact MatriDerm had on patients' 
lives!

First Session Second Session
Berlin
New Delhi
Bangkok
Singapore
Seoul
Sydney

01:00 PM
04:30 PM
06:00 PM
07:00 PM
08:00 PM
09:00 PM

07:00 PM
10:30 PM
12:00 AM +1
01:00 AM +1
02:00 AM +1
03:00 AM +1

Time Zone

APAC 

Dr. Enrique Monclús Fuertes
Plastic, Reconstructive and Aesthetic Surgeon
Hospital Viamed Montecanal. Private Practice. Zaragoza. Spain
President of the Spanish Burns Association
Director of international cooperation of the Spanish Plastic Surgery Society

Sep 2022

INVITATION

30th
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Join us in our new Webinar with Dr. Enrique 
Monclus. In a conversation with two of his 
patients, he will share with us his experience 
and the impact MatriDerm had on patients' 
lives!

First Session Second Session
Berlin
London
Istanbul
Dubai

01:00 PM
12:00 PM
02:00 PM
03:00 PM

07:00 PM
06:00 PM
08:00 PM
09:00 PM

Time Zone

EMEA 

Dr. Enrique Monclús Fuertes
Plastic, Reconstructive and Aesthetic Surgeon
Hospital Viamed Montecanal. Private Practice. Zaragoza. Spain
President of the Spanish Burns Association
Director of international cooperation of the Spanish Plastic Surgery Society

Sep 2022

INVITATION

30th



Meet The Experts 
Impacting Patients through MatriDerm

Join us in our new Webinar with Dr. Enrique 
Monclus. In a conversation with two of his 
patients, he will share with us his experience 
and the impact MatriDerm had on patients' 
lives!

First Session Second Session
Berlin
Los Angeles
Denver
Lima
Dallas
New York 
São Paulo

01:00 PM
04:00 AM
05:00 AM
06:00 AM
06:00 AM
07:00 AM
08:00 AM

07:00 PM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
01:00 PM
02:00 PM

Time Zone

NAMER & LATAM

Dr. Enrique Monclús Fuertes
Plastic, Reconstructive and Aesthetic Surgeon
Hospital Viamed Montecanal. Private Practice. Zaragoza. Spain
President of the Spanish Burns Association
Director of international cooperation of the Spanish Plastic Surgery Society

Sep 2022

INVITATION

30th


